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Application

Lens

Product # LumensWatts Color Temp Dimensions

Specifications 

 LM-80 certified high perfor-
mance
Voltage is 120-277V 
Die-cast aluminum with 
durable dark bronze coat 
finish
Junction box or wall mounted 
directly
Ambient temperature suitable 
for use in -40 C to 50 C
5-year limited warranty

 
Security
Pathway
Building entryways
Walkways
Junction box or wall mount 
directly and wire through side 
knockouts 

LED Full Cutoff Wall Pack 

 

 

9515FCBZ045 45W 4,900 LM 5000K
14.21 x 9.25 x 8.78in

18.1 x 10.81 x 9.75in

5000K
5000K

5000K

7,500 LM

9,800 LM

14,600 LM

70W

90W

135W

9515FCBZ070

9515FCBZ090

9515FCBZ135
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Certifications Medium Wall Pack 45W & 70W Large Wall Pack 90W & 135W
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Dimensions Dimensions


