

# **LED Full Cutoff Wall Pack**



#### Certifications













#### **Specifications**

- LM-80 certified high performance
- Voltage is 120-277V
- Die-cast aluminum with durable dark bronze coat finish
- Junction box or wall mounted directly
- Ambient temperature suitable for use in -40°C to 50°C
- 5-year limited warranty

### Application

- Security
- Pathway
- Building entryways
- Walkways
- Junction box or wall mount directly and wire through side knockouts

#### Medium Wall Pack 45W & 70W



	Dimensions	
Length	L	14.21"
Height	Н	9.25"
Depth	D	8.78"

## Large Wall Pack 90W & 135W



	Dimensions	
Length	L	18.1"
Height	Н	10.81"
Depth	D	9.75"

## **Specifications**

Product #	Watts	Lumens	Color Temp	Dimensions
9515FCBZ045	45W	4,900 LM	5000K	- 14.21 x 9.25 x 8.78in
9515FCBZ070	70W	7,500 LM	5000K	
9515FCBZ090	90W	9,800 LM	5000K	18.1 x 10.81 x 9.75in
9515FCBZ135	135W	14,600 LM	5000K	